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ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. XXX 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: XX IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0020  
0221  
0270 
0520  
0741  

0904  
1220  
1704  
1730  
2530  

2640  
3541  
3963  
4010  
5210  

5230  
5324  
5415  
5613  
5650  

5770  
5832  
6051  

 

COLLECTION NO. 12975 
1 DESIGN/11 FILES 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.42 X 5.42 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED 

FREESTANDING TEAPOT

PREMIER



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0010
0182
0970  
1351  
1521  

2508  
2532  
2650  
2702  
2704  

2920  
3030  
3150  
3251
3265  

3640  
4740  
5100  
5101  
5210  

5220  
5230  
5450  
5822  
5833  

6011  
6141  COLLECTION NO. 80372 

14 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: 15.66 X 8.23 IN.

ROAR BY TULA PINK

PREMIER



PREMIER



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. XXX 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: XX IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

COLLECTION NO. 80352 
11 DESIGNS

LARGEST DESIGN: 6.44 X 6.44 IN.

0010 
0270  
0622  
0630  
0721  

3641  
3650  
3652  
3743  
3853  

3953  
4752  
5050  
5542  

PREMIER

VERANDA 
BY ROCKSTAR SEWING 

BY MARTHA CAMPBELL PULLEN, PH.D



PREMIER



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0250  
0771  
1755  
2504  
3040  

3761  
3810  
4174  
5740  

COLLECTION NO. PK10044 
5 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 7.00 x 5.00 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

HEARTFELT EXPRESSIONS CARDS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0015  
0520  
2363  
2532  

2560  
5531  
6051  

COLLECTION NO. PK10046 
1 DESIGN/9 FILES 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.42 x 4.81 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

 FREESTANDING WATER LILY



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1123  
2520   
2530   
2655   

2832   
3045   
9923  

COLLECTION NO. PK10048 
4 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 9.85  X  9.75 IN.

 CONTINUOUS LINE GARDEN

JUMBO
DESIGN



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0020COLLECTION NO. PK10049 
5 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 6.93  X  4.92 IN.

 FAB FLOWER PANTOGRAPHS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

COLLECTION NO. PK80003 
4 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 8.41 x 8.12 IN.

LUMINOUS FLORAL SILHOUETTES 
BY TURNOWSKY

0134  
0142  
0145  
0150  
0151  
0170  
0176  
0221  
0232 
0352  

0506  
0520 
0630  
0640  
0651  
0674  
0721  
0731  
0771  
0821  

0851  
0873  
0874  
0904 
0922  
1030  
1060  
1061  
1140  
1233  

1322  
1332  
1355 
1430  
1532  
1761  
1840  
1860  
1972  
2051  

2152  
2153  
2170 
2211 
2220  
2250  
2363  
2504  
2510  
2521  

2532  
2550  
2600 
2640  
2655 
2762  
2764  
2830  
2920  
3030  

3040  
3045  
3150  
3211  
3331  
3544  
3631  
3640  
3650  
3750  

3761  
3762  
3770  
3810  
3820  
3842  
3951  
3963  
3971
4032  

4071  
4111  
4152   
4174   
4230   
4250   
4332   
4644   
4752   
5050   

5542   
5552   
5730   
5770   
5822   
6051   



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0020  
0221  
0270 
0520  
0741  
0904  

1220  
1704  
1730  
2530  
2640  
3541  

3963  
4010  
5210  
5230  
5324  
5415  

5613  
5650  
5770  
5832  
6051  

COLLECTION NO. PK10045 
4 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 9.08 x 6.34 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

ARTISAN BLOSSOM BAGS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0010  
0020  
0108  
0311  

0870  
0904  

COLLECTION NO. PK10047 
3 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 11.96 x 9.84 IN.

JUMBO ROYAL INSECTS
 BY TATYANA STARIKOVA HARRIS

JUMBO
DESIGN



SPREEAPR24

April 2024 Spree Stitchers Club
10 Collections-52 Designs/70 Files/ Multi-format USB

TO SEE ALL 
INCLUDED DESIGNS

Scan Me!

OESD PREMIER COLLECTIONS

PK10046 
Freestanding 
Water Lily

PK10044 
Heartfelt Expressions 

Cards

PK10048 
Continuous Line 

Garden

PK10049 
Fab Flower 

Pantographs

PK80003 
Luminous Floral Silhouettes 

by Turnowsky

PK10047 
Jumbo Royal Insects 

by Tatyana Starikova Harris

12975 
Freestanding 

Teapot

80352 
Veranda 

by Rockstar Sewing 
by Martha Campbell Pullen, Ph.D

80372 
Roar 

by Tula Pink

PK10045 
Artisan Blossom Bags

Thread color chart included on USB
This USB contains multi-formats. Due to hoop size limitations, all designs may not be 
available in all formats. 

No refund or substitutions of opened materials. It is a violation of copyright law to make and 
distribute copies of software or artwork. Software is licensed to the original purchaser for use at 
one location. ©2024 OESD. All rights reserved.

OESD PACKS

SPREE EXCLUSIVE


